
Purchase DepartmentDivision
-lot^.rrr. /intr Y>;r"!, b"";rr4Pay to

*Tu,r }r -to7 o^-l- d,LN&nTowards

'Payment / cheque date (rt 'o sl)-.- .Amount Pn ..c,\q,'r.a2 --un
Paymenr from company Lt^tr t0 LN
Project Ju^alni )
Type ofpayment 0 Advancle E Part Payment @/Balorrce Payment E Full Payment E

PDC
0 trransfer 0 Other:

Payment mode E'Cheque Ei Payorder E RTGSNEFT 0 Cash 0 Ontinepayment
0 Payment by Happay card 0 Transfer to Happay card E Transfer to petro
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Request for payment
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ORIGINAL FOR RECIPIENT

,OHiISON LIiTs PSIVATE IIMITED

PtcT t€.&31 (PABi),

1ia,

HYDTiABAD 5M37
Ph6!€ : c<G230788a1 23C78882, 23078843

st?t€ code: 36 State: TEL iI6AM
GSTTNiP : 36AAACIO838CI1Z7

t-Maal : lnfo@IrrrEor$itultd.sn
web sw.hhmfillitoltdcom

PAN : AAAOo83aQ

l.R.N, 83a28e12d4683fdf66d450cflebd3814h(f39b379!Ib5l5bald5dfdfd€a28E9

TAX INVOICE

GSTIN I\b, 35MH6/r562DlZP

36 StAtE: TILAIIGAM

p,0,""^zy

o€talls of curtorn.r lBill To)
. GV RESEARCH CEIVTERS PiIVAIE LIM ITEO

0

sclAl, MAllsloN
5,+1873 & 4
M G R'AD
MGrcED
SECU|\DEMgAD

PIN:534013

GSTTNi{.L 36AAHCG456ID1?

Stat Gdr 36 StaG. TELAISAM

Place of supply/ Delivery
CV RESIARCH CEI{TERS PRIVATT IIMrTED

GV iT5[AROI GNTIRS PRIVATT U M IT€O

tNipPouS
CEIOM E VAI.IfY

6EiPME VAtIfY
IIYDERABAD

TELAI\IGAM

fl N: YXn53

GsT lnvo*! Irb

tlate

Job ib:

Orst Code

P€f ilo

L-P3478

TGCl

c9{689
-r@1liMAJZ20102219

\.rorxr ionr,ad SetokE

T@10U102238

21.rAr+2022

T.\ iavaue ud€rR€v€l5€dtarge l\P

5. ilo HSTVSAC QIY

995456 85162.7? 9.,i

€ RT/

5GsT CGsT

i Gailn u$r im% a8ar6t Supply and Erecthn of r ib.
.to;rN50N :-4 I'A5S EI\EIR U FT (1632 r,gs) Eledrt SUffiANII Uft

167\4.f4

c
o

*
Bc

7ts162.12 16718 64 16718.&l

o

(
f
1'

s.o\

S,q

Amount in wordr:lndian Rupees TWO LAKHNINETEENTHOUSANDTWO HITjDREOONLY

For lohnson Liflt Private Limit.d

f\A
PADMA
NABAN

219:t00.m

1.lnteEst@ i8%per.nrl(rnwin becharBedonalla cices lbtp.il with;n 3odays fromthe &tE of in,oic!
z All PaymenE are to be mEde in hvoLr of "lOHt{sON U m PEVATE u MllED" by crBsed Ac(.U.rt

Payee c}leque / Dr.ft , sLbje.r to Realirrtir,-r.

3. Carh Paymeni Wlll fl, bc Acceded.

4. I his is a cc.npoter 8ercra&d llwoce. tb rBr.ral s€nat e Equrcd.

ACC.es ol Pn, .irit elace of &iixess : Plot I!o.931 (Pai), Tie &lam83r |ly.,elab3d 5@037

&^Kdetailsi KOTA( MAHTNDRA BA K LID.,ANNA NAGAR BRAIYCH IFSC:KXPKCOO8488 A/C iD:42S011008335

Authorised Sian.tory

:.&o.E

t57l&64





From: Rajeshwar rao

Sent: 01 March 2022 7O:18

To: waseem@modipropertles.com
Cc: minish@modiproperties.com; purchase@modiproperties.com;

sohammodi@modiproperties.com; Hyderabad Branch Office
Subject: Fwd: Re: Release of Final Payment due against Handing over of the lift at GV Research

Centers Pvt. Ltd., Innopolis, cenome Valley, Hyderabad. Your P .o no:754ffih6337 & our Job no: L-

P3478.

Dear Sir,

With reference to below mail, please find attached the lnvoices copies along with Handing over
letter, for the first lift against contract value of Rs. 21,92,000=00. Request you to release the final
payment of Rs. 2,19,2@=OO, which is due against handlng over of the lift.

Regards,

Rajeshwar Rao,

9391010323.

---- Forwarded Message -----
SubjectRe: Release of Final Payment due against Handing over of the lift at GV Research Centers

Pvt. Ltd., lnnopolis, Genome Valley, Hyderabad. Your P.O no: 75400/16337 & Our Job no:
L-P3478.

Date:Sat, 26 Feb 2022 11:02:31 +O@0 (UTC)

From:waseem@modiproperties.com <waseem@modiproperties.com>

Reply-To:waseem@modi properties.com <waseem @modiproperties.com>

pu rchase @ mod ipro pe rties.com <purchase@modi properties.com>,

sohammodi@modiproperties.com <sohammodi@modiproperties.com>, Hyderabad

Dear Mr.Rajeshwar,

Please submit the invoice for the first lift.

Regards,

To: Rajeshwar rao <rvrr@iohnsonlift sltd.com>
CC:murthv@modiproperties.com <murthv@modiproperties.com>,

minish@modiproperties.com <minish@modiDroperties.com>,

Branch Office <hyderabad@iohnsonliftsltd.com>

Sayed Waseem Akhtar
Associate Vice President - Cluster Development
Innopolis l+91 93475 76914
www.imopolis-qv.com
Grade A Campus for Life Sciences companies @ Genome Valley.



On Saturday, February 26,2022,'! 1:09:37 AM GMT+5:30, Rajeshwar rao < rvrr@johnsonliftsltd.com>
wrote:

Dear Sir,

We wish to inform you that we handed over the First lift against Your P.O. No: 75400/16337 and our
Job no. L-P3478 at G V Research Centers Pvt. Ltd., lnnopolis, Genome Valley, Hyderabad on
21.02.2022. Please find attached the handing over letter for your perusal.

Statement of Accounts:-

Order value of the lift
Less: Payment Recevied

Final Payment to be received

Rs. 21,92,000=00.
(-) Rs. 19,72,800=00

s9 Rs. 2,19,200=00

*z
We now request you release the flnal payment of Rs. 2,19,200=00 to cover 100% of the order value,
which is due against handing over of the lift as per agreed terms, enable us to render our services.

Regards,
Rajeshwar Rao

f0H
qp



PURCIIASE DTVISION
Advice for approval for uedit to supPlier

Oq loslww Prepared by

S::pplier name

Fin Company

PO 4'O dete I

Sl no

Ux X-rr{

URL

ls o\ u
Bill no

0 tl)>
0 Aot aa,

PO.A O No.

_( ""fr, 
l:"titr0 HO inward ao

Bill date

SrtD - rD

:i

Original attacbed

<rYes o No

--eiF6 D No

a Yes r-, No

2

4.i

ug

a
a

I

Amount A - Bills total @xcluding Transport & Hamali Charges) (\6 loo*ue
xtiu s St---J rcpon = 

P.I4C p(}Jr repc.i c Sclid blcck repcrr r Instatlaticx report

IVI RN

nos QlOt qsw Proof of delivery
matches MRN

ES oNo

Amount B -0ther Credits ransportation charges

rAinount C -Other Debits

Amount D (D=A+B{) - Amount to be credited to the supplier:

AmouutE-POiWOvalue

Amount t - Difrtrence (A -E) - 99,Uq,1qq-q)

tr

Senal no

HO received dateFlojecr Tur*wut
0

Bill amount

Scan lD.

.9,tq,doo --"0 e{6- o I\bulrl yw'TGotot2Jo Ll'k

9roo,qoo-oD
I

8.ue,9op -r,
ltl ,4?, tQq-.-o

I Qrantitl received as per PO.A O

Close PO I IYO

Payment - due date

Rcmerks
I 2+>V 9ocyr.. b
\tt

es c Excess received n Sho( received o Pan received

o Yes c No .-.*"i, for balaneermtaial

Ooen a-c| lrgral^ ww Q{'l1c.P; )J

w l--t _ guq& a.J Qo -Llt\q Cs-,--;St W*y
\;:e

Approved by Purchase Ofticer

Sigr

I Date

1 
.{pproval iimit Upto

Notes: 1.ln case snoumo be creditd to sppiierand *re bills total duqt not m6rch, accouriarts io prepare .l-v'for debit or credit
2. This set should onlv have 5 documents i.e.. advice to credit to supplier, oiginal bill. proof of deliverv. original purchase order
qith barcode, oiginal requisition. 3. Do not attsch additional documents like weighment slips, RI{C batch reporrs, duplicate
doclmen*. E$ay bills, test r@rts, ac. 4. In Anount A exclude raosport, Hamali charges, etc., and instead include in Aruourt
B 5 This repo( must reach HO r"ithin one worting day of approval by purcbase officer./purchase manager.

t

gr \oslrzr,-

MD Accountant Accounts
Manager

i

I

i
I

I

I

Above l00k I Upto 20k iAbove20lrAbove 20k

i Date:
I

1.

-*1

T n r.+rE*

)tt-yvA
\Purchase
\,1-*.t

'r a.r--r6,-
w, lg l,|AR'if!?

t Y/ff1$rv
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TAX INVOICE

:,6AAt'64552012,
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ORIGINAI- FOR RECIPIENT
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Purchase Order
Pig.{s) I ot I 22-03-2021 lS:02:55

From company : G V Rcf,€rch C6nters lrvt Ltd
5-4-$7/3&4,II nd Floor, Soham tttansion, MG Road, Secunderabad-

G S T No. : 36AAHCG4562D1ZP

illliliifffllilillt
04.03.?t 12:23:55

supplier Detalls

lohnson Llfts Privtb Llmited

Plot No.g- 31,TIE, Balanager, Hyderabad - 500 037.

i Doc No ?s400 I163357

Doc Date 13-03-2021

Quote llo oot97 lE

SupplyTyp€

GSrrN 36AAACJo838Q1Z7

2307388V82

23355894

9391 010323/9391009191

Quote Date 23-t7-2020

Supply And Installation

Rate GST Amount

1,700,000. 0.00 18.00 2,006,000.00

7,857 ,621 . 18.00 i 2,191,999.86 
I

I

I

Qtv
1.00

1 000

Dh%

RU Fo One Lakh

Total Order Value . . - ,197,999.46
s N Seven Thousa Nin Hundred N Nine and Pailq Eiqhty Six q!!y.

IvERY I)

Terms and Condltlons :-

Sp.chcdon , Bn d As p€, )urr nogotbbd quob dS. 1002n02,l br 21 & m pa$sq€a - 5 sbpe ifr.

Payltrot Trm Ai pe, d66e gi,E h tto LsiFdcofl&mstoo dt 060in021.

T.r AI h6 hdd€d h Sov6 FhD.

Ddr.ry D.e UG $al bsd61,€rBd by 3X)+2021.

o.fvsy tocdfi lmo0o6

S) no542, Genonn Valley, Thufiapa[y, Hy&rabad, Tolangana

Piom. 950221101't

APPROVED BY

7 ? MAR 202i

SOHAMTiloOI
ailAr\Agl,{G DIRESTOR

NT

lncfud€d h t|o a$otrs FbE.

Cfig€h€f!fils yarant, hdndirg bbourand parb lsb 0 € ysarfiom fE dab of conmis{ilxlilg.

15% I advanB abE rlttl Frrdraso odor Rs. 6,37,200- hrurgh ClEquo yiro. (Parl paymen$, rfd.

$rc dralgB drd bs @{% dbs P.O. valdEd GSr}+GST rorlt ftr 1 dyEa,afferrarBrny,$8G 8ter5* llqese dl AtlC dEg€s per

ftt for 5T3 aDove o(b b for BW to. 2727 .

As p€[ d€hh givofl h tE Lsner of cootumlbn dtmm2021

Nit a-

Prmfry For Dd.y

Tnmportadoo Coat

W!md,

Advri.. Prld

otrcr Tanr3

Corfa.don tE
X.ltwmont

S. ty
Rcmfir

22'

4!--=1 ! l":t I .--tilo"inl
Hlii li.o. i e"

Bii-l1o. IliiiDL

a tol2{o lr13
q u

orolzooBl t5 zly
httUa.n '9b b ')4

the abovc T€rmi And Condltlons

3,00,

UJ

9,oo

Qoa

bdo

I
tJ

.1

5
Fot G V R.*rctt C.nt 6PnLld
Autho.ised Sign.tory G. -l hro rer,J. 0l,q>'4

{1,." =-.--'
For Xrtnen Ltttt Pfir.E U,ntt rd

wil+t'ew- Iffi+-
0a

l-l
J

2^-
I
I>tllotol?,1oWLt I

tbtn aoo z.toosY
t

Nama O.E,: JJ-

l(tnd Attn : l.lr. R.V, nar€shwar Rao/}lr, Alok Gupta

Purchase Order for the Supply of followlng ltems.

I

TItam Nama
L. _-
i lj5203 - Equipment - machinery - SlmplexI lsvstem (Lift) - NA - tlos
i lroassarrbtd o*r+rtu045 sbpr - $eaoqttRl.J

I ZISzOS - Equlpment - machinery - Simplex
i lSystem (Uft) - A- Nos
) l2l PfnIal,{trr Llr - G+I|Stopl - sulaar4l{Rtl

Operdtlon

r1 )

Yo!

Nit

3
Aii;S

F.nor.iitrc. i
S.uo,

l 1.

I
Dtol t?



Requisition Form

) vtl'* I ^ro

I

6

7

8

9

Nole : 04 Stops Opening

Rahul. T Approved by

t0 u2.2i Sicn & Dare

Supplier Req. No

Quanrity Units

lcvRC

Material required before date:

No

,)

Des(&iption

I I ,rtutomatic Passenger Lift -\ I
il

Date
_ri-...

ID No

I ro-ozzr

10.49

4a
16t35?

Size lnward No Date

c c

4

0

Remarks : For Block No. 2721 Lifr Finng W ork Purpose.

l"l:o-{u,
Sign.& Dnte ta.

)v'

uJ,
r l,-*J

try
\^ lhtr"' dL\"r$

1q$F\+
1i4,.'

Companv Name' I

Note: On receipt of material at site write inward number and date in last 2 columns.

I
J

,-1

\
\



Front

To:

G.V RESEARCH CENTERS PW LTD

Date

Rajeshwar rao (rvrr@johnsonliftsltd.com)

waseem@modiproperties.com

minish@modiproperties.com; murthy@modiproperties.com; sohammodi@modiproperties.com;

hyderabad@johnsonliftsltd.com

Thursday. March 18, *lzl,lz,zq PM GMT+5:30

Dear Sir,

With reference to your mail dated 15.03.2021. Please find attached the
t^F!^-^^ tie. ^"^l^li^h h^ ll /<O/Tlanl r n,lollElA.rl e trnl l\t

i8.03.2021, for your project site at G V Research Centers hrt. Ltd.,
site at lnnopolis, Genome Valley, Hyderbad.

1. Our offer A01 is for 24Persons/G+3 Floors(4 stopsysukranti - R6.
21,92,000=00 per liff inclusive of GSI@I_A%.
2. Our offer 801 is for 2OPersonslc+3+T Floors(s stops)/Sukranti - Rs.
20,06,000=00 per llfi inclusive of GST@18%.

W ?quest you to revise your P.O. as per the above and send us the sam6
for - Jr records, also send the copy of our quotation duoly signod on
each page as the token of your acceptance.

Regards,
Rajeshwar Rao,
9391010323.

i 1\\
.rtQ
tt\tt"

Nl\

l^l
I-\rl I3

G.V RESEARCH CENTERS PW LTD-A01.pdf
735 9kB

G.V RESEARCH CENTERS PW LTD-B01.pdf
735.9k8



5Srn'.o I I6zg-r+
\

INTERSTATE STOCK TR,ANSFER TAX IM/OICE
Transfer of Goods for Works Contract Service

OUPLICATE R)R TRANSPORTER

JOHNSON '.IETS PRIVATE LIMITED
2C8. A RA KKOftA,! qOAD,

SENGADU, ?
SRIPERUI\,lBUDUR TAL UK,

KANCHEEPTIMM OETRICT 602002
Phone : 91-44-27658701-05
State : TAMI-IJADU Stat€ Code : 33

GS-, t,l : 33AAAC.]0838Q1ZO PAN: AAAG,0838Q
rR N: 3fbbc2bd489a5cb6e287d827c0f 1cd8e9a8bgc01sba1sbegdc524c0c63702 l85

Brl To

JOHNSON LIFTS PRIVATE LIMITED
PtOT NO B-31 (PART),

TE
BALANACAR,
HYDERABAD 5OOO37

State Code : 36

PN: 500063

Stale : TE.AI{GAM

c-o4 6 89

Stat€ Code : 36

Place of Deliwry / Place of Suppty
Gr' RESEARCH CENTERS PR'VAIE UMITED
I.IYDERABAD

l.ll.loPOL lS

GENOIIIEVALLEY
GENOi'EVALLEY
HY DER,I S,^. D

GSItI Nlo. 36AAAGJ0838O1z7

State : TELANGAM

GST lnvoice No :

GST lnvoice Dale

Branch Cod€

TN25l32'1017fi
08.JU1.202r
TN25

Job No.
Calsgory

L-P3479
For execution of Works Contract
E)TN,I52,t03257

under Rawrse chargs : NO

1164158.41 180/o

Ret No

Tax Pa

;s.Nol Oescription

PARTS OF LIFT

(Details as p€r Annexur€)

843131 ,I LOT 5209548

HSN IGST

1
1 c? 9,

L L

(

t

Tota I
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ed By

l/ode of Transport BY LORRY

Name of the Transporter GAYATHRI ROAD LNES

Address
Register

VehiclB tlo. A720V.11 70

FoT JOHNSON LIFTS PRIVATE LIMITEDtr
A Signab,ry

Princ I place of Business : No 1 East Main Road Annanagar West E(tension Chennai 600101
ed and Corporate Oftice : No.l,East Main Road, Anna Nagar Western Externsion , Chennai 600101 .

CIN : u27209fN1981PTCo087t E

]E&OE
E-MAIL lO : into@johnsonliftsltd.com WEB$ITE : www Johnsonliftsltd.com
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Rupees: Thrrleen Lakh Seventy Three Thousand Seven Hundred Six And Paise Ninety Two Only
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Transfer of Goods for Works Contract Service

Plsce of Delhrery / Placc of Supply
Gl/ RESEARCH CENTERS PRIVATE UU]TED
GV RESEARC}I CENIERS PRIVATE L' TED
0{NoPoLts
GE}.IOI.,lE VALLEl
GE}.IOi'E VALLEY
hYDER^BAD

DUPLICATE FOR TRANSPORTER

c94689

State Code r 36

1 145996.20 180k 206279 32

JOHNSON LIFTS PRIVATE LIMITED
2C3. ARAKKOMM ROAD.

SENGAOU, I.
SRTERUi.IBUOUR TALUK,
KA NCI"IEERJRA M DS]RCT 602002
Phone : 91-tl4-27658701-05
Stere : TAMI-|.IAOU Stat€ Cod6 : 33

GSTS{ : 33AAACJ0838Q1ZD PAN : AAACJ0838Q
IRN: 75a8ea l5fbf0dd18cbb7beegafb678bba7ac455eca762a097b9ob549b44c248d

B ]To

JOHNSON UFTS PRIVATE LII'ITED
PLOT NO.B-31 (PARl,
TIE,

BA LA, NAGA R,

IIYDERqBAD 5OOO37

a GSTIN No. 364AAGJ0838QlZ7
State : TEANGAIIA

GST lnvoice No : TN25l32l0l67E :/
r GST hvoice Date : 06\rUL.2O2t

; Brarch Gode : TN25
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Description

PA RTS Of: LIFT

(Deleils as per Annexure)

State Code : 36

PN:500063
State : TELANGAM

()

Job No. : L-P3478
Catagory : For execulion ot Works Contract
ftcft{o : FDTN252103195

Tax Payable under Reverse cha NO
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843131 1 LOT
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1145996.20 206279 32
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Total lnvoice Value '1352275.52

] Rupees: Ttrirteen Lakh Fifty Tw o Thousand Tw o Hundred Seventy Five And Paise Frfty Tw o Only

Ivode of Transport BY LORRY

NanE of the Transporter GAYATHFU ROAD L[{ES
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Chennai 600101.
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Address ol Principa place of Business : No 1 East Main Road Annanagar W
Registered and Corporate Office : No.'l ,East Main Road, Anna Nagar Western
CIN : U2720gTN1981 PTC00871 8
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Letter ot contirmation

To,
Mr. Rajeshwar Rao,

Johnson Lifrs Private Limite4
Plot No.B- 3l (Part), TIE,
Balanagar,

Hyderabad.
GSTIN: 36AAACJ0838Ql27.

Subject: Terms and conditions for purchase of2 lifts for the project known as CV Reserch Centers PVT
LTD., situated at Sy. No. 542, Cenome Valley, Tukapalty, Hyderabad.
GSTIN: 36AAHCG4562D lZP.

Reference:
1. Your quotation md offer letter beaing no. JL/59/TG0I/00197/8A00 & B00, dated 10-02-2021.
2. Purchase order bearing no.75400, datd 06-03-2021 for I no., 4 stop 24 passenger lift.
3. Purchase order bearing no. 75400, dated 0ffi3-2021 for I no., 5 stop 20 p&senger lift.

rJy'e have issued purchase order for 2 lifu as per the details givan abov-e. We have agreed to ccrtain terms
and conditions which are given under and shall be read along with the purchase order/work order.

1. Date of delivery:
a Lifts shall be delivered by 30.04.2021.
b. AII material required for installation and commissioning must be delivered at one go.

2. Installation and commissioning of the lift:
a- Liffs shall be commissioned by 1.05.2021.
b. Details of civil work, marking, scaffolding and elecnical details must be provided atleast 2

weeks in advance to our engineers before start of installation. Our engineers will complete
the works within 2 weeks of receiving details.

c. Installation must be completed in 6 weeks from start of work.
d. Out of which 2 weeks must be given to our engineer to complete t|!e granite cladding on all

floors.

3. Payment terms:

/ a" 15% adv'ance along with purchase order.

h. 60% on approval ofengineering drawings & 60days prior to delivery at site
c. 15% on delivery of all material pt site.

d. l0% on commissioning.

Pagc I of3

Date:06-03-2021

-Y.W



Head Ofrce: 541878&fII Floor, M. G. Road"

Secunderabad - 500 003. G +91 ,10 66335551,

3 infu@rnulipropenies.mnr w*rv.modiproperties.com

5. Warmnty esrd A.MC:
a. You shall provide comprehensive warranty including labour and parts upto one year from the

date of commissioning.
b. Thereafter, AMC charges shall be 4% of the purchase order value (excluding GST) + GST.

c. AMC charges shall be enhanced by 5% every year.
d- These rates shall hold good for 5 years after warranty period.

e. AMC shall be paid for all 5 lifu in 4 quarterly installments, payable in advance every quarter.

7. Choice of finishing material:
a- The lifr doors shall be of SS Hairline Finisb'
b. Car shall be of SS Hairline Finish..
c. The model for 20 passenger lift is Sukanti(Machine Room Less).

d. The model for 24 passenger lift is Sukanti(Machine Room Less)..

e. 20mm recess shall be provided in the lift floor for installation oftiles/granite.
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4. Communication:
a- All communigaltio! shall be sent in writing by email to purchase@,modiprqpeltics.com and

mol -const@modiprooerties.com.
b. Lis ofworks to be completed by our engineers to be sent by email.
c. Any default or delay in works to be completed at site to be sent by email.
d. Any other issues to be communicated by ernail.
e. Oral instructions shall not be issued to our staff members or engineers.
f. Payment related issues to be communicated by email.
g. In case any issues not resolved with our team within 7 days, the matter to be escalated by

email to soharnmodi@modiorooerties.com.

5. Lockable storcroom shall be provided to your company at site. It rnat-t" yo* responsibility to
secure your material. ln case any matenal is stoien or missing, you shail repienish such material
at your cost. ln case of unauthorised opening or break-in of storeroom provided to you, the same
must be communieated to us within 24 hours and a joint police complaint should be filed
immediately.
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U. Other terms:

a- There shall be no escalation in cost/price for whatsoever reason.

b. The lift car/channel shall be adjused to the sizc of -*re lift'*ell. Brackets and fixtures to be
provided at your cost.

c. About 80 to 90% GST invoice to be raised on delivery of material and the balance on
commissioning. Final payment shall be made only on receipt of all invoices.

d. 2 paim of20 & 24 passenger lifls shall be in duplex operation mode with single call button.
e. One telephone connectio!1/alarm must be provided on the grorrnd floor of eaoh lift. One

phone connection from each lift to be extended to security cabin at the main gate. This shall
be at your cost

lXqyn"sign this letter as acceptance of above temrs and conditions.

Thank You.

Y sincerely,

Soham Accepted & Confirmed by:

Signatue:
Name:
Company narne: Johnson Lifts Private Limited
Date:
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